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
mother's care. A at. 610-57- . 6324 8 2d St.
8. E.
ROOM WITH BEST OF HOME COOKING?

HOME PIRVILEGE8. 'WALKING DIS-
TANCE. EAST 1993. 233 EAST 15TH. COB.
MAIN.
ONE room and hoard in clean, attractive

home, for 2 young men. Home privileges:
walking distance, reasonable. 105 E. 19th St.
East 5821.
PLEASANT, clean rooms, double snd single;

home privileges: good clean table board:
: pieno; at $8 and 88.50 per week. 710 E.

Broadway. East 2418.
P.OOM WITH BEST OF HOME COOKING;

HOME PRIVILEGES: WALKING DIS-
TANCE. 235 E. 15TH. COR. MAIN. EAST

FOR AGED invalids, chronic or convalescentpatients. Dleasant home surrnnnHine with
health-buildin- g diet and treatment, personal i
care oi pnysician; reasonsme rates. East 8880.
WANT FATHER AN 6 CHILD. SCHOOL- AGE. TO ROOM AND BOARD. LARGE
FRONT ROOM; MOTHERLY CARE; FRI--

ATE FAMILY. ROSE CITY. TABOR 8976.
2 OR 3 persons may have room and board:

wonderful view; dressing room; hot and cold
wafer; fireplace: alp. norch: SDlenedid home

: cooking; references. Msin 0311.
ROOM and board in a nice home; just what

you're looking for; good meals and clean
bed; nice Sunday dinners; for a geatleman.
Walnut 4545.
BOARD and room in refined home, twin beds,

- pleasant for 2 girls to room together; would
give special price 825 each per month. Broad-ws- y

2293.
ROOM snd board in nice modern home, walk-

ing distance, 335 per month, or $30 if 2
share room. Call East 4379 until Sat. p. m.
Later st 589 Holly at.
BOARD AND ROOM. PRIVATE FAMILY.

JUST WHAT YOU WANT. PLEASANT
SURROUNDLNGS. CLOSE TO BUSINESS
CENTER. MALN 2074.'
WIDOW Comfortable home, near good school,

would like care of children, 6 to 12 yeafs:
mother's care and attention. 907 E. 11th st,
N.. between Skidmore and Mason.
WILL board and room 1 or 2 children, school

age. Reasonable. 367 N. 20th. Bdwy. 1036.

HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS
FURNISHED 304

VERY dteirable, large 2 room H. K. apt. ;
comfortably fumiehed and clean, well venti-

lated ; hot and cold water; electricity and
laundry privileges; gocd furnace heat in win-
ter. This is fine for 2 or 3 employed adults.
Reasonable winter rate; desirable neighbor-
hood; walking distance. Del Monte, 167
Stout St., 1 block south of 20th and Wsh

JUST FINISHED. NOW READY
Large completely furnished 2 room apt. on

first floor, 830 month; also one large room
for housekeeping. 84 week; also a dandy little

.room witn gltcnenette lor 23.00 week. B24

rated and refurnished.
318.50 PER MO., nice large H. K. room;

perfectly clean, well furnished; good furnace
heat in winter; suitable for 1 or 2 desirable
employed ladies: walking distance. Del Monte,
167 Stout, 1 block south of 20th and Wash.
FURNISHED 2 rm. apt., hot and cold water,

!leam heat. Reasonable. 658 Glisaa st.
Bdwy. 39-35- .

STEAMHKATED, hot and eold water, newly
furn. h. k. and slpg. rms., Indry rm., 810

mo. up. Sunnycrest. 186 Sherman.
1, 2 AND 3 H. K. rooms, reasonable. 423

Pacific st.. corner 6th; near denial college.
East 8494.
823 2 FURN. H. K. rooms, heat, light.

phone, walking distance, west side. 179
Stout st. or 20th and Morrison.
ONE or two clean H. K. rooms; furnace heat;

laundry privileges; 1 block Shattuck school,
83 week. 405 W. Park.
TWO large, nicely furnished H. K. rooms; one

with water; furnace heat. 715 Everett St.
ONE suite spt. and single rooms, reasonable.

Mrs. M. Millner. 228 Harrison st.
TWO large, clean front H. H. rooms, 7

windows. 4 89 Jefferson. Mam 1363.

HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS
FURNISHED AND UNFURNISHED

PRIVATE FAMILY 306
ONE large furnished H. K. room and cleeet-furnac-

heat, suitable for two, 34 50 per
week. 421 H 6th st, Atwster 2605.
MEDIUM furnished housekeeping, for families

large or smaii. nose waia to public market.
inquire r onrui st. Atwater 3672.
CLEAN basement IL K. room, suitable for one

or two people, iiu monuu 414 Columbiajt. si am
ONE large, light pleasant room with kitchen-

ette, west side, wslking distance. 549 Xam- -
niii, Detween xtn ana lotn.
NEAR Jefferson high and streetcars; separate

bath. also separate entrance. Call aftrsionaay. ivoi leveiana ave.
FOUR LOVELY FURNISHED HOUSEKEEP-IN-

ROOMS. 825 MONTH. CALL SELL- -

1 H REE large furnished housekeeping rooms
foe rent. 701 East Burn&kle su East

2 AND 3 large housekeeping rooms, nicely fur--
nisara, muisdm xor , near scnooi. 11- 1st sr.

FOUR clean bouMkeeping rooms, suitable for
lamiiy; iignt. Data, phone: 830 per month615 "4 1st at Atwater 3663.

2 H. K. ROOMS suitable for 3. furnace heal.
iignt ana gas; couia care tor small child.751 Kearney st.

2" FRONT iT rooms and I back room.
with kitchenette: furnace heat, rtose in. 548TsmhiU st.

dNE H. K. ROOM WITH
SLEEPLNG PORCH. ALI. MODERN

309 11th St. Atwater 3218.
2 ROOMS and sleeaing porch; 2 beds; adjoin-

ing bath; steam beat. For 2 adultA 401
10th st. Main 2480.
FOUR furnished H. K. room; hot snd cold

water; close in, 881 1 2th st. cor. Mont-gomer-

Main 1199- - -

NICE large front housekeeping room andJ
Ba wiinw iwb, wsucing uiS- -

tance. 171 y. 170tsit. Bdwy. 184 7.
3 ROOM IL K. smite. 32 mo.: 1 single front

H. K. room. 41 mv. Src for parking
car i ire. Atwater ezo. pas 1 ST tor.
TWO or three pleasant unfurnished house-

keeping rooms,, in private home, modern.
878 Williams ave. Phone Walnut 5338.
TWO large rooms and kitchenette, ' $20 per

month ; .also 2 room apt. 316 tier month.623 6thst. Free phone. Atwater 1534.
VACANT in a few days; eaa be seen today"'

3 large, light,, clean, well furnished house-keepi-

rooms. Very pleasant. Walnut 4551.
TWO large rooms with pantry, well furnished. 2

Private entrance and bath. 830. 10 E.'
10th st. N.
TWO H. K. rooms for rent, hot water heat, S

gas, electric lights. 2 block west of Laurei- -
hnrst park.- - 14 E. 8 0th st.
3 FURNISHED housekeeping rooms ou first

floor. 129 E-- 32d. near Morrison. Rent
reasonable.
816 2 LARGS furnished housekeeping

rooms. 542 K. 37th st. Richmond car to27th. one block srmtht.
S CLEAN furnished housekeeping rnens, up-

stairs, 3near Williams ave. car. 267 Knottst. Price 885. East 1748.
THREE furnished H. n.. rooms; electric lights 2adults. 680 East Bun-side- .

FOUR furnished bottseAeeping rooms, 843 K.- Stark at, Mrs. Fordner.
3 ROOM furnished housekeeping apt. Phone

East 3185.
SINGLE furnished H, K. room, 884

st. Atwater 4197. S
FOR RENT very large modern frost H. K.jsu ex. -

AND S room H. C apt. 2 bed, gink.
lioq-i-v. cwie-s- r a. . grn SS. S

NICELY furnished Clean housekeeping looma.walking distance. 46 Unioa ave. Nj--- -
4 II. K. ROOMS, wood ud light furnished;

eery rea actable-- , dose in. 194 Ixwnrlale.
8 KO W. cneder-- a h. k. apts.. fact and cold

water: phone, bath and hgit.. (W Market.
3 ROOM furniehed apt. CSS East HcrrieeB,

APARTMENTS "
UNFURNISHED 308

5-- ROOM apt- -, steam heated. $35 per month.
634 First. Call Main 4795.

FIJtV-FURNISH- ED 309
the Faustina;

A modern house of flats, west aide. eke in,
newly finished, cheerful 4 rooms and bath; a
pleasant home; reference. 464 Hall sc.
near 1 Sth.
FVRN1SHKD lower Cat. 4 rooms, bath, fur-

nace, 1 block Hawthorne 'ear, S10 E.
35th. Tabor 6014, "

NICE 4 room flat for rent; also 2 room apt.
with balcony. Price 830 a mo. Call East

9S83.
IRVINGTON residential 4 room apt Heat.

light, gas. garage. $70. Also S rooms, 860.
East 8015.
FOUR nicely furnished rooms, lower floor:

telephone, walking distance, reasonable. 493
Montgomery.
WELL, furnished 4 room fiat, 40. 706 Tan,

couver are. Walnut 1953.
NICE FCKJi. FLAT CHEAP. TA- -

BOR 5210.
DESIRABLE 4. room turn. flat. Garage if

wanted. 3 or 4 ad tilt. Walnut 1205.
NICEX.Y furnished 5 room u)per flat, 2 bed-

rooms. 711 Kearney. Main 1568.
flat for rent: walking distance;

adults. Phone East 7968 after 6 p. m.

farrhed fiat; heat and hot water;
furnished. 394 Fargo, near Union.

4 ROOM upper flat, reasonable rent; adults
only. 727 E. Stjark. Call evenings.

FLATS UNFURNISHED 310
NICE 4 room flat, modern, gas and wood

ranges, linoleum. Adulta only. Walnut
5861 or East 1298.
4 ROOM modern flat. 773 Osage are.. 1 blk.

south of 23d and Washington. Main 89SS
or Bdwy. 7833.

flat, modern in every particular;
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
trees. A r will start your own home.
See me today. Austin UnderdahL 509 McKay
bldg. Bdwy. 7890. , Evenings 632-O-

100x100 32.50 WEEKLY
A big piece of ground 100x100, close ta

school and carline: Bull Sun water, gas, good
neighbors. Buy this big lot and I will give
you credit lor lumDer to pus up av rau nouaw.
Don't miss this chance to own your own home.
See Mr. Flynn, 41S Spalding bklg. Evenings
call Eaat 8267.

Builders
TTOrTST-- S . COMPLETED PROMPTLY

Our construction and workman ship together
with liberal financial assistance wui pleas, ysa,

t . i . i w
REIMERS 4 JOLIVETTE; Belrwooel S64

WEST SLOPE MT. TABOR
$1000

WKHXEH R ADDTTIOK.
All improvement paid on this 50x100 west

front lot- -
HENDERSON-BA- KTJS CO..

228 Henry Bldg. . Bdwy. 4784
LOT, BARGAINS

$850 Piedmont. 60x100.
$750 Laurelhurst, 50x100, corner.
$800 Ladd'a additdon, 43x118.
$4 50 56th, near Couch.

J. R. HAIGHT FOR REAL ESTATE
851 Ankeny St. Bdwy. 2045,

COLONIAL "HEIGHTS DISTRICT
$1150

ALL IMPROVEMENTS PAID.
HENDERSON BANKUS CO..

228 Henry Bldg. Bdwy. 4754
SEE ME IN NEW LOCATION

Lot $1 Down $1 Weak
ROGER W. CART, Uptairs,

142 H Second St.. Cor. Alder. '

75x100, BASEMENT started, barn. chicken
house. 15 large bearing tree, packet fence,

gas, water, lights, near car, east front; $800,
term. Owner. Tabor 5984. t

NEAR Franklin high, $10 cash; three blocks
Hawthorne car; big toll corner lots, price

$325, $10 monthly. Owner, Tabor 24 IS.
CARPENTER 8VANT HOME?

- Build small bungalow for lot, ' 1 4 minute.
from center city. Se. Wolff. 417 Henry bldg.
$800 BEAUTIFUL lot. 3 1st near 50th.

$650. including sewer; restricted district.
near Sandy. Lrndsey, Tabor 0007.
$1250 BEAUTIFUL building lot. on comer E.

Pine street, LaurelDurst. mil Belmont.
2 LOTS 00 Villard ave.. 66fex.ll0, very nic

locatton. for 81QOO. Can Walnut 0Q40.

HOUSES 404
$2200 CASH $260

Bargain; immediate, possession if sold this
week. Owner, Seliwood 4010.

' HOUSE
$2500

Small payment down: basement, area, water.
lights, fruit; en K. 10th St., near Beacon.
Cail K roadway 7338.
WONDERFUL bargain In modern new 5 --mora

bungalow, hardwood floors, every modern
convenience; 20 minutes out pa Seliwood car
line. 721 Keetjway at. Only 38oO. term.
Owner.

' Easy Terms
5 room modern house, large lot, fruit, ga

ng., on mmamisM' street, Bioex ta scaooi.
Phone Aut. 612-2- 9

KENTON rLarg. 6 rooaa bouse, double con
structed, naif blk. to car; mc sleeping

porch; street imp. and sewer paid ; bargain ;
$4700. terms. Ida R-- Gillette, 1761 Den
ver as.
FOR SALE, by owner, modern bun

galow.; firwolace. fumare. cement basement.
builtins : raved streets, fruit trees, alley: stood
district. Price $4509. Walnut 5833 or 896
Kelly st. No agents wanted.
LOT 80x100, 5 room house, 8 --piece bath.

chicken tious. and run. earaaw and some
fruit; 80 feet from Lombard. lasiuirw of

3 io4 r.xeter at.
NEAR Frankiin high school. 6 room., den.

.learning perch, 81x200. all kinds fruit. 8
blocks Hawthorn, car, by owner. 2606 58th

ggti it. aontn xnvimrm. lanor 0170.
DANDY big 7 room house, furnace 7fuTl

aunt basement, ail. imr. in aad raald
Int. fruit; ut 1 blk. from Irvingtoa car. Only
.VfOsf; lenna. -- iiwr gtpg, f- -

FOR SALE modern bungalow.
$1809. $350 down. baiaBce on time, two

50x150 lot. Tabor t879 trr Ant. 438-1- 6.

FOR SALE . 4 room house. SHOO; $250 cash.
- 929 a mosui; xaa. sax. seottor to Tre-mo- nt

station. 6410 70th st-- S. E.
WILL sell my $700 equity for $600 in S

room modern cott.. Clo. to achooL
3880 69th b. E.
ATTRACTIVE, new corner bungala. WalnutPark, terms, owner; furnaca. fireplace, attic821 Albwrta at. .
FOR SALE 82500 for 4 room - bungsicw,

r.loa. to car: larca lot. Woorflawn district.
Terms. L--l 81. Journal.
$4000 NEW reom modem. reaUictewH

djatncT, mom . va. oxnay. Ltnaser. . Ta.
bor 6O07. ......
XEAT little 5 room house; lot SSxlOO; fruit

tree: one siocx irrnn juexunagtd ear. I nr.
$2550. S61 East 38th at.- -

BY OWNER, 4 coora house. 8 garages. 100
ft, irom jaaua mu, mw. roster goad.
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
bachelor or working person, near Y. M. C. A.
330 Taylor st. Atwster 1675.
NOB HILL. 3 large, cleau, nicely furnished

modern rooms; accommodate 3 or 4 people;
near school and car; would like lady to look
alter house part urne. 788 Hoyt, near -- 3d.
$25 TO $32 FOR 2 large, clean housekeep-

ing rooms in large apartment house ; plenty
of heat and hot water, free light and phone.
402 H Third st.
$16 TWO nice fur. front H. K. rooms. 2d

floor, elec. lights free; nice location; large
basement rooms $13.50. 564 E. 6th. Sell-woo- d

1109.
NICELY furnished apartment, west

side, clean place, good location, handy to
stores, 12 minutes to town; reasonable. 850
Thurman st. near 25th.
H. K. SUITE --with sleeping porch for 3. 154

N. 18 th st

APARTMENTS FURNISHED 307
Guild Apartments
894 Guild, near 23d and Thurman

8 rms. private bath, hall, heat, hot water,
very attractive also one 4 rm. unfurnished.
Msin 8 705.

NEW WESTCOTT COURT APTS.
E. STH AT WEIDLER

All outside rooms, large living rooms, bed-
rooms, balconies. Ivory finish, hardwood floors,
shower-bath- electric range, mahogany fur-
niture.

LOVELY COMMODIOUS APTS.
Private bath and sleeping porfh. now avail-

able at the GARFIELD APTS.. THE HOUSE
OF COMFORT. 3S1 Failing st-- Walnut4662.

Allbert Apts.
2 and 3 rooms, fnrnished nr nnf nrfiiitherl HI

bath, elevator. 11th at Montgomery. Msin 0359.

Leeds Apartments
Fireproof building, modern, 2, 3 and 4 rm.

apts. ; single rms. ; elevator service. Atw. 8597.

Davenport Apts.
2 and 8 room furnished apts. with private

bath: also single housekeeping room. Main 5435.

THE STAN FIELD
Modern 2 room apt., light., heat, shone. 323,

winter rate. Main 7392.
FOR RENT 4 large roomy apt. with bath

and Ouilt-in- s, on 2d floor; on 2 car lines;
1 block from Glenroe school. Rent $30
month. 1336 Belmont, corner '47th.

THE EDENHOLM
884 Sth st. modern 2 and 3 room furnished

apartments. Private baths. Rent reasonable.
HADDON HALL, 11TH AND HALL

8 rooms, kitchenette, bath. bdw. floor, rwi- -
vate balconies. $35 up. Atwater 1160.
GRANDE8TA APTS.. 88 Grand ave.;

fumiithrd snt. 430 and art. Manaeer. ohrui.
East 0208, or janitor phone East 6156.

JULIANA APTS.
45 TRINITY PLACE

FUR. 2 AND APTS.
2 ROOMS, including steam heat, hot and cold

water, walking distance. $22.50 and $25.
Bdwy. 4292. Jennings A.ts.. 245 H N. 17th
THE LILLIAN 2 and 3 room furnished sots.,

west side, close, in. Atvtitcr 137S. 381
6th street.
ONE, two or three moms, tter Jcitcn-o-

high school. 24 4 Killineswcrt li a.e Call
Walnut 5S92.
ALICE COURT. .East 8tn and Bumside: walk

mg distance; a rm. apt., 2 beds, Ureplate. :

iin'. wt, ami natn. r.. 0000.
SUNNYCREST $26.5. 8 outside rooms,

bath, newly furnished, redecorated: stasm
heat. gas. elects laund. room. 186 Sherman.

- HAWTHORNE APTS.
2 and 3 rm. gets.: steam heat, electrl

lights, gas ranges, $25. Atwater 1792.
THE KATHERINE Three rooms and bathapts; large, light kitchen done in ivory. Atw.
2996. 14 9 N. 23d street.
FURNISHED 2, 3 and 4 room apts., $18 andJ3 per month; walking distance. Main
8934. 568 Sth st.
NICE basement apt., suitable - for 3 adults.

Iso children. Walking distance. Broad
way 5779.
ATTRACTIVE 3 room apt., all outside rooms.

well furnished, strictly modern, cieau and
Hght East 6745.
THE NICKELS 3 or 4 room apt. private

bath, steam heat, phone. 856 E. 6th. N.
Walnut 4971.

2 andGLEN COURT apts.. close in.
Corner Park and Taylor. Main 191.

AND apts.. also sleeping rooms,
walking distance. 706 Everett L

ONE room, kitchen, bath: private entrance.
phone. 414 4th st.

furnished apt., must be seen to be
fully appreciated. 427 H 6th st.

BANNER APTS. Nicely furnished 2 room
apt., on. In basement. 489 Clay st. '

ADAMS apartments
'Modern 2 rm. apt., furnished. 408 Jefferson.

THE ALBRET Furnished apt., steam heat.
private bath. 840 H Mngwaippi are.

apt., clean, reasonable ; near school.
i xieium ave. wamut 115U.

apt, suitable for coupae or large family.

TWO suitiea H. K. rooms, light, water,- - bath
and poor. 71 E. 11th stj N,
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